FALL 2008 FULL-TIME FACULTY (N = 341)

GENDER BY DIVISION

Female
Male
TOTALS

RACE BY DIVISION
Am Ind/Alaskan
Asian

African American
Hawaiian/Pac Island
White

Mixed

Unknown

TOTALS

ETHNICITY BY DIVISION

Hispanic
Non-Hispanic
Unknown
TOTALS

AGE BY DIVISION
LT 30 Years

30 - 39 Years

40 - 49 Years

50 - 59 Years

GE 60 Years
TOTALS

RANK BY DIVISION
Instructor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Senior Professor
TOTALS

ATTAINMENT OF AGE 65
CURRENT FACULTY

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
TOTALS

Office of Institutional Research and Planning
(Per Human Resources)

COLLEGE DATA BOOK

COLLEGE-WIDE
EULL-TIME FACULTY PROFILE DATA BY DIVISION

BHET
15
34
49

BHET

0

2

3

0
43

0

1
49

BHET

45

49

BHET
1
5
7
28
8
49

BHET
17
6
8
12
6
49

BHET
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CASS CN/ABEDS

61 25
52 5
113 30

CASS CN/ABEDS

2 1
4 2
5 3
3 0
90 23
4 0
5 1
113 30

CASS CN/ABEDS

8 4
104 25
1 1
113 30

CASS CN/ABEDS

1 1
22 8
27 8
31 8
32 5

113 30

CASS CN/ABEDS

32 7
18 9
24 6
17 5
22 3
113 30

CASS CN/ABEDS

1 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
3 0
4 0
1 1
3 0
7 0
3 1
3 1
5 0
3 0
2 0
0 1
35 6
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MSAH

143

MSAH

138

143

MSAH

22
30
62
28
143

MSAH
58
31
22
22
10

143

MSAH
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TOTALS
204
137
341

TOTALS
5
12
16
3
285
11
9
341

TOTALS
18
318
5
341

TOTALS
4
59
74
130
74
341

TOTALS
116
66
61
56
42
341

TOTALS
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